SEPTEMBER
Tu 2
OCTOBER
M 6
Tu 7
Tu 21
F 24
M 27
NOVEMBER
M 3
Tu 4
Th 13
Tu 18
F 21
DECEMBER
F 5
Tu 9
JANUARY
M 5
Tu 6
F 16
Tu 20
Th 22
FEBRUARY
M 2
Tu 3
Tu 10
Tu 17
F 20
MARCH

M 2
Tu 3
Tu 10
Tu 17
F 20
APRIL

Tu 7

10:15AM

1:00PM
10:15AM
1:00PM
9:00 AM
8:00 AM

1:00 PM
10:15AM
8:00 AM
1:00 PM
9:00 AM

9:00 AM
1:00PM

1:00 PM
10:15AM
9:00 AM
11:30 AM
8:00 AM

1:00 PM
10:15AM
8:00 AM
11:00 AM
9:00 AM

1:15PM
10:15AM
8:00 AM
1:00 PM
9:00 AM

10:15AM

ENGLEWOOD SHELL CLUB 2025-2026 CALENDAR

Board Meeting

Shell Study
Board Meeting
General Meeting
Shellcrafters
Beach Walk

Shell Study
Board Meeting
Beach Walk BYOL
General Meeting
Shellcrafters

Shellcrafters
GM Pizza Party

Shell Study
Board Meeting
Shellcrafters
30th Anniversary
Beach Walk

Shell Study

Board Meeting
Beach Walk

GM Shell Craft Sale
Shellcrafters

Shell Study
Board Meeting
Beach Walk
General Meeting
Shellcrafters

Board Meeting

Elsie Quirk Library

Elsie Quirk Library (Meeting Rm)
Elsie Quirk Library (Program Rm)
St. David's Parish Hall

St. David's Parish Hall
Manasota Beach

Elsie Quirk Library (Meeting Rm)
Rotonda Room

Englewood Beach

St. David's Parish Hall

St. David's Fellowship Hall

St. David's Parish Hall
St. David's Parish Hall

Elsie Quirk Library (Meeting Rm)
Elsie Quirk Library (Program Rm)
St. David's Parish Hall

Waverly Resturant

Nokomis Beach

Elsie Quirk Library (Meeting Rm)
Elsie Quirk Library (Program Rm)
Blind Pass Beach

St. David's Parish Hall

St. David's Parish Hall

Elsie Quirk Library (Program Rm)
Elsie Quirk Library (Program Rm)
Boca

St. David's Parish Hall

St. David's Parish Hall

Elsie Quirk Library (Program Rm)

100 W. Dearborn St. Englewood, FL

100 W. Dearborn St. Englewood, FL
100 W. Dearborn St. Englewood, FL
401 S. Broadway. Englewood, FL
401 S. Broadway. Englewood, FL
8570 Manasota Key Rd, Englewood

100 W. Dearborn St. Englewood, FL
646 Rotonda Circle, Rotonda West, FL
2100 N. Beach Road, Englewood, FL
401 S. Broadway. Englewood, FL
401 S. Broadway. Englewood, FL

401 S. Broadway. Englewood, FL
401 S. Broadway. Englewood, FL

100 W. Dearborn St. Englewood, FL
100 W. Dearborn St. Englewood, FL
401 S. Broadway. Englewood, FL
2095 N. Beach Road, Englewood, FL
100 Casey Key Road, Nokomis FL

100 W. Dearborn St. Englewood, FL
100 W. Dearborn St. Englewood, FL
6725 Manasota Key Rd, Englewood, |
401 S. Broadway. Englewood, FL
401 S. Broadway. Englewood, FL

100 W. Dearborn St. Englewood, FL
100 W. Dearborn St. Englewood, FL
880 Belcher Rd, Boca Grande, FL
401 S. Broadway. Englewood, FL
401 S. Broadway. Englewood, FL

100 W. Dearborn St. Englewood, FL

*ESC members are reminded thet they need to be aware of the current beach, water, and weather conditions by checking various site

to make a personal decision to attend.
Florida Fish & Wildlife myfwc,com

Englewood Beach Live Cam: pureflorida.c
Mote Marine: visitbeaches.org



ENGLEWOOD SHELL CLUB 2025-2026 CALENDAR

SPECIAL EVENTS

OCTOBER

Sa 11 Excursion Egmont Key Sign-up for details

F 31 Marilyn Boyd Sanibel Trip Contact for details

NOVEMBER

F 7 Excursion Anclote Sign-up for details

DECEMBER

w 3 Volunteer Opportunity Tree Decorating 2300 Placida Road, Englewood, FL 3
TH 11 Excursion Fossil Dig Sign-up for details

JANUARY

M 19 Excursion Kice Sign-up for details

Tue 20 30th Anniversary The Waverly Restaurant 2095 N. Beach Road, Englewood, FL
Tue 27 More details soon New Member Luncheon 646 Rotonda Circle, Rotonda West, FL
FEBRUARY

M 2 Carefree Learners 2 Marina Plaza, Sarasota, FL 34236
TH 5-8 10:00 AM Volunteer Opportunity SRQ Shell Show & Festival Potter Bldg, 2896 Ringling Blvd, Sara:
F 13 11:00AM Volunteer Opportunity Lemon Bay Fest “Shell 101” 100 W Dearborn St, Englewood, FL
TH 19 Excursion Keewaydin - Rose Marina 951 Bald Eagle Dr, Marco Island, FL &
MARCH

Excursion TBD

F 6 9:00 AM  Volunteer Opportunity Nokomis Beach Talks “Shell 101” 1000 S. Casey Key Rd.,Casey Key, FL
TH 5-8 Volunteer Opportunity 89th Sanibel Shell Show & Festival 2173 Periwinkle Way, Sanibel, FL
APRIL

Th 9 Excursion Palm Island Sign-up for details

TH 16-19 Excursion Jupiter Sound Sign-up for details

NOTES:

Double RED RED PURPLE YELLOW GRI

Water is closed High surf and/ or Dangerous Marine life moderate surf Safe

to the public strong currents jellyfish, stingrays, or dangerous fish or currents fo
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